Grand Total

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Republican Primary Runoff Election

Jones County

May 28, 2024

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

Registered Voters - Total 3,008

Ballots Cast - Total 353 11 76 266

Voter Turnout - Total 11.74%

Election Summary - 05/31/2024  2:12 AM 1of2
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



TOTAL Absentee

Grand Total
Republican Primary Runoff Election
May 28, 2024
REP County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3
Vote For 1
Danny Collett 196
Jason E. Cory 157
Total Votes Cast 353
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 0

11

Early
Voting
32

44
76

Election
Day
157

109
266
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County

Election Summary - 05/31/2024  2:12 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



