Grand Total Republican Primary Runoff Election May 28, 2024 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jones County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	3,008			
Ballots Cast - Total	353	11	76	266
Voter Turnout - Total	11.74%			

Grand Total Republican Primary Runoff Election May 28, 2024 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jones County

REP County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Danny Collett	196	7	32	157
Jason E. Cory	157	4	44	109
Total Votes Cast	353	11	76	266
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0